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TCWNSHIF FUNUS

Bepelgtsal

Mrs.

Leutdke

Herman Peitors
Permit

Glen Moyer
dell Teleghone Co.

A, 8.

Rosenberger

Expenditures:

#1620
#1621
#1622
#1623
#1624
#1625
#1626
#1627
#1628
#1629
#1630
#1631
#1632
#1633
#1634
#1635
#1636
#1637
#1638
#1639

#1640

Hlehl
#1642
#1643
#1644
#1645
#1646
#1647
#leLE
#1648
#1650

STATE

Herman Peters
Bell Telephone
L. Tyson

karl Pfeil

J. Naurpth
Void

£. Lambrecht
F. Frankenfield
Elmer Hockman
Henry Yothers
Daruin Bishop
R. Johnson

A. B. Rosenbgr
. Frankenfield
Elmer Hockman
Henry Yothers
Darwin Bishop
Montg=-bucks
Pennridge Auto
Loder & sharp
A, B. C.

T. Alderfer
Smith, lMountenay
Wnechles Gar.
Shelly,Fenst.
Po Fu & LaCoy
I. G. Rosenugr
News-~Herald
Horn gquarry

P. Pe' & L, Ca.
A, T. Agin

FUNOS

REASUREAR*S R

£.P 0 RT

Sept. 5%, 1964

Balance forwarded

Sale of Ord. 2.00 —
Gale of Ord. 2.00 -~
ABLL1 5.00 -~
#6442 N. Fi-
HeLL3 Ne Fo
fehbh 5.00
HEL44L5 20.00 °
HeLLE 20.00
#6447 20.00
ABLLB 20.00
FELLS 5.00
#6450 20.00
R, E. Transfer 1114.54 -
R. Enchr. 10.80
R. £ Tax

(23,038.14)
Fer Capitz o

( 7,849.,80) 30888.02
Fre. Bal., (.08) -

32131.56

Zoning OfF. 52.93
Office 13.34
Pulice 306.52
Police 140.77
Folice 1259.76
Const. (35) 324,25
Const, (35) 171.25
Laboar (35) 162 .57
Labhor (35) 147.83
Lagor (35) 154 .56
Labor (35) 16.76
Tax Col. BB1.80
Labor (40-A) 30.04
Labor (40-A) 5.54
Labor (40«=A) 43,87
Labor (40-A) 8.82
Const. (35) 183.79
Repairs Police 5.50
Const & 3igns 1030.69
Repairs 12.80
Repairs 8.50
Bolicitor 15.00
Repalrs R T
Rapairs 31.85
Folice (t. light) 11.02
Repairs 315
Cffice &0.00
Const. (35) 6356.70
Office 11.90
sec'y-Treas 237.28 10,480.02

Balance Fud.

$13,793.17

45,924.,73

35,444 ,71

5,883.12




